
Petäjäveden Viikkokilpailut → PARIKILPAILU vol2 (Bestshot) • 30.06.2024 17:33 (1)

Petäjäveden Viikkokilpailut → PARIKILPAILU vol2 (Bestshot)

No  Maksettu €

AVOIN

Leevi Salonen, Juho-Matti Tukio Kyllä  

Iiro Järventausta, Jaakko Ollila Kyllä  

3 Luka Honkonen, Pyry Kilpeläinen Kyllä 27,-

Joni Salonen, Joni Kovanen Kyllä  

Olli Hilpinen, niko oksanen Kyllä  

Marko Huuskonen, Joni Haarala Kyllä  

Miika Tankka, Elias Puttonen Kyllä  

Mikael Pienmäki, Janne Hyyppä Kyllä  

Veikka Liimatta, Okko Peura Kyllä  

1 Mikko Kiuru, Hao Kanerva Kyllä 68,-

Peetu Nieminen, Peetu Nieminen Kyllä  

Riku Ahola, Joni Väärämäki Kyllä  

2 Janne Pesonen, Jarno Virtanen Kyllä 40,-

Antti Hiekkanen, Petri Leppänen Kyllä  

Juha Erkkilä, TomiM Järvinen Kyllä  

Heikki Törmänen, Aleksi Parkkonen Kyllä  

Markus Yläpoikelus, Tomi Rahikainen Kyllä TD  

Sebastian Ahonen, Pyry Lahti Kyllä  
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Petäjäveden Viikkokilpailut → PARIKILPAILU vol2 (Bestshot) • 30.06.2024 17:33 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 64

AVOIN

1 Mikko Kiuru, Hao Kanerva 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 4 4 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 3 -13 51

2 Joni Salonen, Joni Kovanen 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 -12 52

2 Luka Honkonen, Pyry Kilpeläinen 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 5 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 3 -12 52

2 Janne Pesonen, Jarno Virtanen 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 5 4 4 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 -12 52

5 Olli Hilpinen, niko oksanen 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 -11 53

5 Heikki Törmänen, Aleksi Parkkonen 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 -11 53

7 Peetu Nieminen, Peetu Nieminen 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 -10 54

7 Sebastian Ahonen, Pyry Lahti 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 4 5 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -10 54

9 Markus Yläpoikelus, Tomi Rahikainen 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 5 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 -9 55

10 Antti Hiekkanen, Petri Leppänen 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 -8 56

11 Juha Erkkilä, TomiM Järvinen 2 3 2 3 2 5 2 4 4 4 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 -7 57

12 Iiro Järventausta, Jaakko Ollila 3 2 2 3 2 1 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 -6 58

12 Riku Ahola, Joni Väärämäki 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 -6 58

14 Miika Tankka, Elias Puttonen 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 -5 59

14 Mikael Pienmäki, Janne Hyyppä 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 -5 59

14 Veikka Liimatta, Okko Peura 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 2 -5 59

14 Leevi Salonen, Juho-Matti Tukio 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 -5 59

18 Marko Huuskonen, Joni Haarala 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 5 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 -3 61

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2163853
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2305530


Petäjäveden Viikkokilpailut → PARIKILPAILU vol2 (Bestshot) • 30.06.2024 17:33 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 64

Avg 2.8 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.6 2.1 2.6 3.6 3.8 4.3 2.8 2.7 2.6 3.1 2.3 2.4 2.6 3.1 2.6 2.7 55.7

Difficulty 16 5 6 2 8 1 10 11 18 3 17 14 9 19 4 7 12 20 13 15 -8.3

Hole in one 2 2 1%

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 4 12 11 12 9 14 7 10 3 14 6 5 8 3 13 10 8 7 7 5 168 47%

Par 0 14 5 7 6 7 1 11 6 12 3 10 13 10 11 5 8 10 3 11 13 166 46%

Bogey 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 4 8 22 6%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 0%
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